
Bull Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bettelli Luigi (10/284) 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 5 4 10 4 5

Zuccaccia Mauro (10/202) 1 3 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 8

Marchesi Marco (10/286) 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 11

Zuccaccia Alessandro (10/287) 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 2

Perella Federico (10/288) 3 2 4 2 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0

Ciofetta Mirco (10/285) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettelli Luigi 10/284 24 51 2,12

Zuccaccia Mauro 10/202 21 44 2,10

Marchesi Marco 10/286 16 34 2,12

Zuccaccia Alessandro 10/287 18 20 1,11

Perella Federico 10/288 11 11 1,00

Ciofetta Mirco 10/285 6 3 0,50

Komandart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Fornari Giampaolo (10/289) 4 1 3 4 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 7

Simeone Sara (10/203) 4 0 4 6 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 7

Bussolini Liana (10/290) 4 5 1 3 0 0 2 3 3 6 4 4

Petrova Marieta (10/293) 0 0 4 9 4 2 2 4 4 3 0 0

Urbani Roberto (10/294) 4 1 4 7 4 0 4 4 1 0 4 4

Prenni Luigi (10/291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angeli Daniele (10/292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornari Giampaolo 10/289 23 34 1,48

Simeone Sara 10/203 22 25 1,14

Bussolini Liana 10/290 14 21 1,50

Petrova Marieta 10/293 14 18 1,29

Urbani Roberto 10/294 21 16 0,76

Prenni Luigi 10/291 0 0 0,00

Angeli Daniele 10/292 2 0 0,00

Sfrecciati Del Sor Elde's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Maiotti Maurizio (10/296) 4 0 1 3 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 9

Dormentoni Matteo (10/339) 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0

Bussolini Alessandro (10/298) 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 6

Cornicchia Mirco (10/204) 0 0 3 6 4 4 2 0 4 9 0 0

Bernacchia Daniele (10/295) 2 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1

Tamagnini Andrea (10/433) 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maiotti Maurizio 10/296 21 44 2,10

Dormentoni Matteo 10/339 16 31 1,94

Bussolini Alessandro 10/298 20 28 1,40

Cornicchia Mirco 10/204 13 19 1,46

Bernacchia Daniele 10/295 10 6 0,60

Tamagnini Andrea 10/433 16 3 0,19

Dart Attack Agello

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Schussele Patrick (10/542) 0 0 4 11 1 3 4 12 4 6 4 9

Piselli Matteo (10/540) 4 11 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 8 4 12

Fortuna Alessandro (10/308) 4 12 4 2 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0

Natalini Alessandro (10/541) 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 5

Vinti Massimo (10/573) 4 10 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3

Angioni Simone (10/309) 4 8 2 1 3 4 2 2 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Schussele Patrick 10/542 17 41 2,41

Piselli Matteo 10/540 16 37 2,31

Fortuna Alessandro 10/308 16 30 1,88

Natalini Alessandro 10/541 20 22 1,10

Vinti Massimo 10/573 12 20 1,67

Angioni Simone 10/309 15 18 1,20


